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Overall

Adam P
Mike K
Chris B
Joe D

Bill H

Bob Ho
Steve N
Jason
Tom B
John S
Bob Hy
John F
Chris L
Rob F
Joe F

Karina D

Stage 1

Adam P
Mike K
Bill H
Chris B

Stage 1

34.35
52.14
61.05
62.81
60.88
74.57

66.3

69.6
71.93
79.75
83.61
86.19
88.79
108.1
95.83

138.39

Time
31.35
50.64
54.38
54,55

Stage Stage

> 3 Total
28.7 3007 93.12
39.17 3982 131.13
30.25 4329/ 134.59
44.03 3968/ 146.52
51.51 4024 152.63
39.08 3975 153.4
45.55 48.4/160.25
44.56 4769/ 161.85
46.51 5279/ 171.23
52.2 53.741 185.69
46.2 56.66 186.47
60.23 5931 205.73
47.67 7047, 206.93
48.85 7566 232.61
7152 7473 242.08
64.65 15076 353.8
Pen Total
3 34.35
1.5 5214
6.5 60.88
6.5 61.05



Joe D 5531 7.5 6281
Steve N 59.3 7 66.3

Jason 47.6 22 69.6

Tom B 68.43 3.5 71.93
Bob Ho 49.07 25,5  74.57
10 John S 66.25 13.5 79.75
11 Bob Hy 67.11 16.5  83.61
12 John F 58.69 27.5 86.19
13 Chris L 76.29 125 88.79
14 Joe F 64.33 31.5 95.83
15 Rob F 92.6 | 155 108.1
16 Karina D 126.39 12 138.39
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Stage 2
1 Adam P 25.7 3 28.7
2 Chris B 28.25 2 | 30.25
3 Bob Ho 35,58 3.5 39.08
4 Mike K 36.67 2.5  39.17
5 Joe D 40.53 3.5 | 44.03
6 Jason 43.06 1.5 44.56
7 Steve N 45.55 0O | 4555
8 Bob Hy 46.2 0 46.2
9 Tom B 45.51 1  46.51
10 Chris L 4517 2.5 47.67

11 Rob F 48.85 0O 48.85
12 Bill H 51.01 0.5 5151
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16
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John S
John F
Karina D
Joe F

Stage 3

Adam P
Joe D
Bob Ho
Mike K

Bill H

Chris B
Jason
Steve N
Tom B
John S
Bob Hy
John F
Chris L
Joe F
Rob F

Karina D

48.7
60.23
64.65
54.52

30.07
39.18
36.75
35.82
40.24
39.79
41.69
48.4
52.29
53.74
56.66
59.31
66.47
73.73
74.66

147.76

3.5

17

52.2
60.23
64.65
71.52

30.07
39.68
39.75
39.82
40.24
43.29
47.69
48.4
52.79
53.74
56.66
59.31
70.47
74.73
75.66
150.76



